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AZIZ SHUSHA
CYCLING TOUR

STAGE 5: BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

ANSALONI Emanuele
Winner of the Stage 171 X
TEAM TECHNIPES
#INEMILIAROMAGNA
YELLOW
JERSEY ANSALONI Emanuele
171
ARG TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROMAGNA
GREEN
JERSEY ANSALONI Emanuele
171
POINT CLASSIFICATION TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROMAGNA
RED JERSEY JABRAYILOV Samir
4
CLASSIEICATION AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM
WHITE
JERSEY REMKHI Rudolf
62
CLASYSOIIEJIZIC-\ETION ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS
TEAM TECHNIPES
TEAM CLASSIFICATION HINEMILIAROMAGNA X
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AZIZ SHUSHA

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE

STAGE CLASSIFICATION
BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

SUCI

Date : 11/06/2023 Etape - Stage: 5
Organisateur - Organiser : Azerbaijan Cycling Federation Distance: 132.2 km
Epreuve - Race:  Aziz Shusha Moyenne - Average : 35.929km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 171 10031871049 ANSALONI Emanuele TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIA ITA 03h40'46" 10"

2 76 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM ROU 03h40'48" 02" 6"

3 175 10029799895 NESSLER Martin TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIA ITA 03h40'58" 12" 4"

4 33 10013304744 QUAEDVLIEG Lars UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM NED 03h40'58" "

5 62 10101727621 * REMKHI Rudolf ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 03h41'09" 23"

6 174 10014968191 MONACO Alessandro TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIA ITA 03h41'55" 01'09"

7 112 10002922613 MENDES Jodo Pimenta Costa José NSJBI VICTORIASPORTS CY  POR 03h43'27" 02'41"

8 42 10016283856 MARUKHIN Daniil VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 03h43'37" 02'51"

9 135 10051994206 PICCOLI James CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL  CAN 03h43'53" 03'07"

10 43 10089388110 * DOSTIYEV llkhan VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 03h44'29" 03'43"

11 1 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA AZE 03h44'44" 03'58"

12 113 10002890378 CARDOSO Fernando Santos Martins A NSJBIVICTORIASPORTSCY ~ POR 03h46'31" 05'45"

13 15 10036058217 * BEREZNYAK Aleksandr SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 03h48'02" 07'16"

14 54 10093522330 * SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanuel TEAM STORCK - METROPOL  GER 03h48'02" "

15 176 10029878408 PETRELLI Gabriele TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIA ITA 03h48'02" "

16 136 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL  FRA 03h48'02" "

17 46 10101832196 * VAGANOV Alexey VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 03h48'08" 07'22"

18 63 10111610406 * BEZRUCHKO Nikita ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 03h49'25" 08'39"

19 23 10023551277 PAPANOV Martin BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 03h49'25" "

20 165 10087760934 * AGUIRRE SUBIJANA Yago SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND T ESP 03h50'00" 09'14"

21 166 10036205333 VOEGE Lennart SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND T ~ GER 03h50'29" 09'43"

22 133 10098693440 SHEN Yutao CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL  CHN 03h51'23" 10'37"

23 162 10054069804 * BORRESCH Julian SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND T~ GER 03h52'14" 11'28"

24 121 10010035036 VERSTRAETEN Jari BATAIA BRIGADE BEL 03h53'05" 12'19"

25 115 10003249379 BARBOSA Fernando Santos Marcio NSJBI VICTORIASPORTS CY  POR 03h53'50" 13'04"

26 41 10011219446 SEMENOV Alexandr VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 03h55'10" 14'24" 30"

27 72 10053731112 DIMA Emil ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM ROU 03h55'10" "

28 14 10060012870 * SYCHUHOU Aliaksandr SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 03h57'25" 16'39"

29 91 10006521616 BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren FEREI MONGOLIATEAM MGL 03h58'54" 18'08" 3"

30 116 10015269396 CARINO Daniel Ven NSJBI VICTORIA SPORTS CY PHI 04h00'28" 19'42"

31 172 10076121742 FORQUES Romaric TEAMTECHNIPES #INEMILIA  FRA 04h01'21" 20'35"

32 4 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA AZE 04h01'21" "

33 16 10007174344 LOUICHE Vincent SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM FRA 04h01'21" "

34 73 10079962740 * HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM ROU 04h01'21" "

35 55 10051836881 * WETZEL Claudius TEAM STORCK - METROPOL  GER 04h01'21" "

36 173 10015327192 INNOCENTI Andrea TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIA ITA 04h01'21" "

37 56 10014865131 CLAUSS Marc TEAM STORCK - METROPOL  GER 04h01'21" "

38 61 10009818202 KUZMIN Anton ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 04h01'21" "

39 123 10016497862 VAN KERCKVOORDE Gilles BATAIA BRIGADE BEL 04h01'21" "

40 132 10109152767 SU Haoyu CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL  CHN 04h01'21" "

41 92 10016126737 BOLD Iderbold FEREI MONGOLIATEAM MGL 04h02'24" 21'38"

42 125 10015676089 DE NEVE Joerik BATAIA BRIGADE BEL 04h03'23" 22'37"

43 94 10119063945 * KHADBAATAR Temuulen FEREI MONGOLIATEAM MGL 04h03'54" 23'08"

44 5 10075936937 * MIRZAKHANOV Kamran AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA AZE 04h05'03" 24'17" 10"
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45 12 10137110591 ALIZADA Elgun SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM

46 21 10137071892 ANDREEV Yordan BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
47 161 10036500979 * TEMMEN Jan-Marc SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND T
48 65 10036504215 YUSSIFOV lgor ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS
49 64 10011044947 TURAR Assylkhan ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS
50 74 10009041087 PLESEA Valentin ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
51 75 10063186386 * MARCU Adi-Narcis ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
52 35 10016133205 VERHOEFF Stefan UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM
53 31 10113346706 BUIJK Bart UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM
54 163 10034778928 * WEISS Dominik SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND T
55 32 10014277067 STRAVERS Jarri UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM
56 13 10137110894 QURBANOQV Ali SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM

57 24 10011134570 GENOV Nikolay BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
58 164 10036479155 * ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND T
59 51 10010981087 MERSEBURG Dominik TEAM STORCK - METROPOL
60 3 10050305800 * BAGHIROV Najaf AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA
61 53 10014481171 FRANZ Toni TEAM STORCK - METROPOL
62 122 10014369219 VANHOUCKE Herman BATAIA BRIGADE

63 52 10036166533 MULLER Maximilian TEAM STORCK - METROPOL
64 71 10007390370 CRISTA Daniel ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
65 66 10117766569 * SHEPELEV Georgiy ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS
66 93 10054634929 DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes FEREI MONGOLIA TEAM

67 6 10062420591 * NURIYEV Nofal AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA
68 2 10075938654 * EYVAZOV Shahin AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEA
69 126 10016440571 MARTENS Michiel BATAIA BRIGADE

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 72

NON PARTANTS - DN S
Dossard/Bib 134 - TENG Geng - CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM - 10086002507
Numbers : 1

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 11 - AKCAM Furkan - SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM - 10083821421

Dossard/Bib 34 - SCHUURMANS Luuk - UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM - 10023055971

Dossard/Bib 131 - LYU Xianjing - CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM - 10060881325
Numbers : 3

Juge a l'arrivée

BRUIN Martin
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NED
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NED
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BUL
GER
GER
AZE
GER
BEL
GER
ROU
KAZ
MGL
AZE
AZE
BEL

®

SHOD®

04h05'59"
04h06'40"
04h07'09"
04h07'46"
04h08'45"
04h08'48"
04h09'02"
04h10'10"
04h10'10"
04h10'12"
04h11'54"
04h12'31"
04h12'53"
04h12'53"
04h12'53"
04h12'53"
04h12'53"
04h12'53"
04h12'53"
04h13'17"
04h14'34"
04h14'46"
04h14'58"
04h15'48"
04h16'46"

Ceartels

25'13"
25'54"
26'23"
27'00"
27'59"
28'02"
28'16"
29'24"

29'26"
31'08"
31'45"
32'07"

32'31"
33'48"
34'00"
34'12" 1"
35'02"
36'00"
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

(]

AZIZ SHUSHA

Date : 11/06/2023

Organisateur - Organiser : Azerbaijan Cycling Federation

SUCI

Etape - Stage: 5

Epreuve - Race:  Aziz Shusha Distance : 731.2 km
Moyenne - Average : 40.499km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 171 10031871049 ANSALONI Emanuele TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROM ITA 18h04'42"
2 62 10101727621 * REMKHI Rudolf ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 18h05'39" 57"
3 33 10013304744 QUAEDVLIEG Lars UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM NED 18h05'54" 01'12"
4 76 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM ROU 18h06'26" 01'44"
5 112 10002922613 MENDES Jo&o Pimenta Costa José NSJBI VICTORIASPORTS CYCLIN  POR 18h08'08" 03'26"
6 42 10016283856 MARUKHIN Daniil VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 18h08'26" 03'44"
7 175 10029799895 NESSLER Martin TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROM ITA 18h08'51" 04'09"
8 174 10014968191 MONACO Alessandro TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROM ITA 18h09'37" 04'55"
9 43 10089388110 * DOSTIYEV llkhan VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 18h09'49" 05'07"
10 135 10051994206 PICCOLI James CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CY CAN 18h13'12" 08'30"
11 15 10036058217 * BEREZNYAK Aleksandr SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 18h14'19" 09'37"
12 1 10010197007 MIKAYILZADE Musa AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE 18h14'27" 09'45"
13 23 10023551277 PAPANOQOV Martin BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 18h14'57" 10'15"
14 113 10002890378 CARDOSO Fernando Santos Martins Andr  NSJBI VICTORIASPORTS CYCLIN  POR 18h14'57" "
15 136 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CY FRA 18h16'17" 11'35"
16 176 10029878408 PETRELLI Gabriele TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROM ITA 18h17'03" 12'21"
17 46 10101832196 * VAGANOV Alexey VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 18h17'44" 13'02"
18 54 10093522330 * SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanuel TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYC  GER 18h19'00" 14'18"
19 63 10111610406 * BEZRUCHKO Nikita ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 18h20'25" 15'43"
20 166 10036205333 VOEGE Lennart SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM  GER 18h21'12" 16'30"
21 162 10054069804 * BORRESCH Julian SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM  GER 18h21'24" 16'42"
22 72 10053731112 DIMA Emil ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM ROU 18h24'32" 19'50"
23 115 10003249379 BARBOSA Fernando Santos Marcio NSJBI VICTORIASPORTS CYCLIN  POR 18h25'50" 21'08"
24 14 10060012870 * SYCHUHOU Aliaksandr SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 18h29'33" 24'51"
25 41 10011219446 SEMENOV Alexandr VINO SKO TEAM KAZ 18h31'48" 27'06"
26 61 10009818202 KUZMIN Anton ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 18h32'32" 27'50"
27 121 10010035036 VERSTRAETEN Jari BATAIA BRIGADE BEL 18h34'01" 29'19"
28 4 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE 18h34'52" 30'10"
29 55 10051836881 * WETZEL Claudius TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYC  GER 18h34'54" 30'12"
30 56 10014865131 CLAUSS Marc TEAM STORCK - METROPOLCYC  GER 18h34'59" 30'17"
31 132 10109152767 SU Haoyu CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CY CHN 18h35'46" 31'04"
32 172 10076121742 FORQUES Romaric TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROM  FRA 18h36'59" 32'17"
33 173 10015327192 INNOCENTI Andrea TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROM ITA 18h37'12" 32'30"
34 16 10007174344 LOUICHE Vincent SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM FRA 18h38'06" 33'24"
35 91 10006521616 BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren FEREI MONGOLIATEAM MGL 18h38'26" 33'44"
36 165 10087760934 * AGUIRRE SUBIJANA Yago SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM  ESP 18h38'54" 34'12"
37 5 10075936937 * MIRZAKHANOV Kamran AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM AZE 18h39'22" 34'40"
38 133 10098693440 SHEN Yutao CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CY CHN 18h39'45" 35'03"
39 92 10016126737 BOLD lIderbold FEREI MONGOLIATEAM MGL 18h42'42" 38'00"
40 65 10036504215 YUSSIFOV Igor ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 18h43'25" 38'43"
41 21 10137071892 ANDREEYV Yordan BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM BUL 18h43'25" "
42 116 10015269396 CARINO Daniel Ven NSJBI VICTORIA SPORTS CYCLIN PHI 18h45'19" 40'37"
43 64 10011044947 TURAR Assylkhan ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 18h46'20" 41'38"
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

161
73
123
74
163
125
71
94
75

35
12
31
53
164
93

122
32
52
51
13
24
66

126

10036500979
10079962740
10016497862
10009041087
10034778928
10015676089
10007390370
10119063945
10063186386
10050305800
10016133205
10137110591
10113346706
10014481171
10036479155
10054634929
10075938654
10062420591
10014369219
10014277067
10036166533
10010981087
10137110894
10011134570
10117766569
10016440571

* TEMMEN Jan-Marc

* HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru
VAN KERCKVOORDE Gilles
PLESEA Valentin

* WEISS Dominik

DE NEVE Joerik

CRISTA Daniel

* KHADBAATAR Temuulen

* MARCU Adi-Narcis

* BAGHIROV Najaf
VERHOEFF Stefan
ALIZADA Elgun

BUIJK Bart

FRANZ Toni

* ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte
DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes

* EYVAZOQOV Shahin

* NURIYEV Nofal
VANHOUCKE Herman
STRAVERS Jarri

MULLER Maximilian
MERSEBURG Dominik
QURBANOV Ali

GENOV Nikolay

* SHEPELEYV Georgiy
MARTENS Michiel
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SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM
ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
BATAIA BRIGADE

ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM

SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM
BATAIA BRIGADE

ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM

FEREI MONGOLIA TEAM
ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM
UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM
SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM

TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYC
SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM
FEREI MONGOLIA TEAM
AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM
AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM
BATAIA BRIGADE

UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM

TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYC
TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYC
SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS
BATAIA BRIGADE

w® R

VLM AR

SHODA

GER
ROU
BEL
ROU
Sul
BEL
ROU
MGL
ROU
AZE
NED
AZE
NED
GER
GER
MGL
AZE
AZE
BEL
NED
GER
GER
AZE
BUL
KAZ
BEL

18h46'50"
18h50'49"
18h52'14"
18h52'44"
18h54'06"
18h57'03"
18h57'22"
18h58'48"
19h00'13"
19h01'34"
19h01'44"
19h02'59"
19h04'02"
19h04'17"
19h07'28"
19h07'39"
19h08'04"
19h08'39"
19h09'55"
19h11'08"
19h11'16"
19h11'19"
19h11'51"
19h12'06"
19h14'15"
19h20'00"

42'08"
46'07"
47'32"
48'02"
49'24"
52'21"
52'40"
54'06"
55'31"
56'52"
57'02"
58'17"
59'20"
59'35"
01h02'46"
01h02'57"
01h03'22"
01h03'57"
01h05'13"
01h06'26"
01h06'34"
01h06'37"
01h07'09"
01h07'24"
01h09'33"
01h15'18"
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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

11/06/2023

Aziz Shusha

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

Azerbaijan Cycling Federation

BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

Dos.

SUCI

Etape - Stage: 5

Classement général - General classification

Nom Prénom

Equipe

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 20.4 - Intermediate Sprint

1 75 MARCU Adi-Narcis ROU STB 5 3"
2 34 SCHUURMANS Luuk NED  UNI 3 2"
3 6 NURIYEV Nofal AZE AZE 2 1"
km 63.8 - Intermediate Sprint

1 91 BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren MGL FMT 5 3"
2 31 BUIJK Bart NED  UNI 3 2"
3 74  PLESEA Valentin ROU STB 2 1"
Arrivée

1 171 ANSALONI Emanuele ITA TER 30 10"
2 76  RAILEANU Cristian ROU STB 25 6"
3 175 NESSLER Martin ITA TER 22 4"
4 33 QUAEDVLIEG Lars NED  UNI 20

5 62 REMKHI Rudolf KAZ  AAM 18

6 174 MONACO Alessandro ITA TER 16

7 112 MENDES Joéo Pimenta Costa José POR VSC 14

8 42  MARUKHIN Daniil KAZ  VSM 12

9 135 PICCOLI James CAN CGC 10

10 43  DOSTIYEV llkhan KAZ VSM 8

11 1  MIKAYILZADE Musa AZE AZE 6

12 113 CARDOSO Fernando Santos Martins POR  VSC 4

13 15 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr RUS SBB 3

14 54 SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanuel GER TSM 2

15 176 PETRELLI Gabriele ITA TER 1
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EE Bib. Last name First name uctip Team Pts

1 171 ANSALONI Emanuele 10031871049 TER 91
2 175 NESSLER Martin 10029799895 TER 63
3 62 REMKHI Rudolf 10101727621 AAM 51
4 76 RAILEANU Cristian 10008691382 STB 50
5 112 MENDES Joao Pimenta Costa José 10002922613 VSsC 49
6 174 MONACO Alessandro 10014968191 TER 46
7 33 QUAEDVLIEG Lars 10013304744 UNI 42
8 42 MARUKHIN Daniil 10016283856 VSM 42
9 23 PAPANOV Martin 10023551277 BUL 40
10 43 DOSTIYEV llkhan 10089388110 VSM 40
11 121 VERSTRAETEN Jari 10010035036 BAB 32
12 73 HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru 10079962740 STB 32
13 113 CARDOSO Fernando Santos Martins An 10002890378 VvSC 28
14 161 TEMMEN Jan-Marc 10036500979 SVL 28
15 166 VOEGE Lennart 10036205333 SVL 26
16 61 KUZMIN Anton 10009818202 AAM 25
17 24 GENOV Nikolay 10011134570 BUL 25
18 136 TRARIEUX Julien 10006804330 CGC 22
19 5 MIRZAKHANQOV Kamran 10075936937 AZE 21
20 176 PETRELLI Gabriele 10029878408 TER 19
21 163 WEISS Dominik 10034778928 SVL 18
22 15 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 10036058217 SBB 17
23 74 PLESEA Valentin 10009041087 STB 16
24 71 CRISTA Daniel 10007390370 STB 16
25 75 MARCU Adi-Narcis 10063186386 STB 15
26 56 CLAUSS Marc 10014865131 TSM 13
27 135 PICCOLI James 10051994206 CGC 12
28 92 BOLD lIderbold 10016126737 FMT 12
29 64 TURAR Assylkhan 10011044947 AAM 12
30 115 BARBOSA Fernando Santos Marcio 10003249379 VSC 10
31 162 BORRESCH Julian 10054069804 SVL 9
32 31 BUIJK Bart 10113346706 UNI 9
33 1 MIKAYILZADE Musa 10010197007 AZE 6
34 55 WETZEL Claudius 10051836881 TSM 6
35 91 BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren 10006521616 FMT 5
36 4 JABRAYILOV Samir 10008714725 AZE 5
37 46 VAGANOV Alexey 10101832196 VSM 4
38 16 LOUICHE Vincent 10007174344 SBB 3
39 54 SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanuel 10093522330 TSM 2
40 14 SYCHUHOU Aliaksandr 10060012870 SBB 2
41 125 DE NEVE Joerik 10015676089 BAB 2
42 6 NURIYEV Nofal 10062420591 AZE 2
43 32 STRAVERS Jarri 10014277067 UNI 2
44 72 DIMA Emil 10053731112 STB 1
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Date : 11/06/2023
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race: Aziz Shusha

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

Azerbaijan Cycling Federation

BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

Classement général - General classification

SUCI

Etape - Stage: 5

R Bib  Last name First name Nat. RO Ps Bon | R G Lo name First name voro SLE s
km 96 - KOM 1 Cat1. 1 4 JABRAYILOV Samir 10008714725  AZE 20
1 91 BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren MGL FMT 10 2 42 MARUKHIN Danii 10016283856 VSM 15
> 135 PICCOLI James CAN GGG ; 3 43 DOSTIYEV lkhan 10089388110  VSM 15
5 4 JABRAYILOV Samir AZE  AZE 5 4 135 PICCOLIJames 10051994206 CGC 15
4 42  MARUKHIN Daniil KAZ VSM 3 5 76 RAILEANU Cristian 10008691382 STB 10
5 176 PETRELLI Gabrile A TER N 6 91 BAASANKHUU Myagmarsuren 10006521616  FMT 10
7 14 SYCHUHOU Aliaksandr 10060012870 SBB 10
km 105.4 - KOM 2 Catl. 8 33 QUAEDVLIEG Lars 10013304744 UNI 8
1T 42 MARUKHIN Danil KAz VSM 10 9 175 NESSLER Martin 10029799895  TER 7
> 135 PICCOLI James CAN  CGC . 10 171 ANSALONI Emanuele 10031871049  TER 6
3 43  DOSTIYEV llkhan KAZ VSM 5 11 115 BARBOSA Fernando Santos Marcio 10003249379 VSC 5
4 33 QUAEDVLIEG Lars NED  UNI 3 12 176 PETRELLI Gabriele 10029878408  TER 4
5 174 MONACO Alessandro ITA  TER 1 13 56 CLAUSS Marc 10014865131 TSM 4
14 174 MONACO Alessandro 10014968191 TER 3
km 131.1 - KOM 3 Catl. 15 15 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 10036058217  SBB 2
1 76  RAILEANU Cristian ROU STB 10 16 5 MIRZAKHANOV Kamran 10075936937 AZE 2
2 175 NESSLER Martin TA  TER 7 17 62 REMKHI Rudolf 10101727621 AAM 1
3 33 QUAEDVLIEG Lars NED UNI 5 18 113 CARDOSO Fernando Santos Martins 10002890378 VSC 1
4 171 ANSALONI Emanuele ITA  TER 3
5 62  REMKHI Rudolf KAZ  AAM 1
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AZIZ SHUSHA

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

SUCI

Date: 11/06/2023 Etape - Stage: 5

Organisateur - Organiser :  Azerbaijan Cycling Federation Distance : 7312 km

Epreuve - Race: Aziz Shusha

Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 62 REMKHI Rudolf ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS 10101727621 18h05'39"
2 43  DOSTIYEV llkhan VINO SKO TEAM 10089388110 18h09'49" 04'10"
3 15 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 10036058217 18h14'19" 08'40"
4 46  VAGANOV Alexey VINO SKO TEAM 10101832196 18h17'44" 12'05"
5 54  SCHWITZGEBEL Lauric Immanuel TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 10093522330 18n19'00" 1321"
6 63 BEZRUCHKO Nikita ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS 10111610406 18h20'25" 14'46"
7 162 BORRESCH Julian SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM 10054069804 18h21'24" 15'45"
8 14  SYCHUHOU Aliaksandr SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 10060012870 18h29'33" 23'54"
9 55 WETZEL Claudius TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 10051836881 18h34'54" 29'15"
10 165 AGUIRRE SUBIJANA Yago SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM 10087760934 18h38'54" 33'15"
11 5 MIRZAKHANOV Kamran AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 10075936937 18h39'22" 33'43"
12 161 TEMMEN Jan-Marc SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM 10036500979 18h46'50" 41'11"
13 73  HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 10079962740 18h50'49" 45'10"
14 163 WEISS Dominik SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM 10034778928 18h54'06" 4827"
15 94  KHADBAATAR Temuulen FEREI MONGOLIA TEAM 10119063945 18h58'48" 53'09"
16 75 MARCU Adi-Narcis ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 10063186386 19h00'13" 54'34"
17 3 BAGHIROV Najaf AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 10050305800 19h01'34" 55'65"
18 164 ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM 10036479155 19h07'28" 01h01'49"
19 2 EYVAZOV Shahin AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 10075938654 19h08'04" 01h02'25"
20 6 NURIYEV Nofal AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 10062420591 19h08'39" 01h03'00"
21 66 SHEPELEV Georgiy ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS 10117766569 19h14'15" 01h08'36"
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Date :

11/06/2023

Organisateur - Organiser :

Azerbaijan Cycling Federation

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

SUCI

Etape - Stage: 5
Epreuve - Race: Aziz Shusha
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification
Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap
1 TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROMAGNA 11h03'39" 1 TEAM TECHNIPES #INEMILIAROMAGNA 54h22'28"
171-175-174
2 VINO SKO TEAM 11h16'14" 12'35" 2 VINO SKO TEAM 54h35'58" 13'30"
42 - 43 - 46
3 CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM  11h23'18" 19'39" 3 CHINA GLORY CONTINENTAL CYCLING 54h46'40" 24'12"
135-136 - 133 TEAM
4 NSJBI VICTORIA SPORTS CYCLING TEAM 11h23'48" 20'09" 4 54h49'09" 26'41"
112 -113-115 NSJBI VICTORIA SPORTS CYCLING TEAM
5 ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS 11h31'55" 28'16" 5 54h56'57" 34'29"
62 - 63 - 61 ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS
6 SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM 11h32'43" 29'04" 6 55h06'49" 44'21"
165 - 166 - 162 ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM
7 ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM 11h37'19" 33'40" 7 55h10'12" 47'44"
76-72-73 SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM
8 SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 11h46'48" 43'09" 8 55h21'58" 59'30"
15-14-16 SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM
9 TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 11h50'44" 47'05" 9 55h28'29"  01h06'01"
54 - 55 - 56 AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM
10 AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM 11h51'08" 47'29" 10 55h28'57"  01h06'29"
1-4-5 TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING
11 BATAIA BRIGADE 11h57'49" 54'10" 11 55h49'59"  01h27'31"
121-123-125 UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM
12 UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM 12h01'18" 57'39" 12 55h56'30"  01h34'02"
33-35-31 BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM
13 FEREI MONGOLIA TEAM 12h05'12" 01h01'33" 13 56h16'39"  01h54'11"
91-92-94 FEREI MONGOLIA TEAM
14 BULGARIA NATIONAL TEAM 12h08'58" 01h05'19" 14 56h23'25"  02h00'57"
23-21-24 BATAIA BRIGADE
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AZIZ SHUSHA

CYCLING TOUR

Communique of the Commissaires panel
Communique N°4
Stage 5: BEYLAGAN - SHUSHA

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.3

Pushing off against his car 3 times

Bib number 41 - SEMENOV Alexandr - VINO SKO TEAM - 10011219446
30" penalty 150CHF fine

TM of VINO SKO TEAM - DANNIKER Sergey - 10002935242

100CHF fine

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.3

Pushing off against his car

Bib number 5 - MIRZAKHANQOV Kamran - AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM - 10075936937
10" penalty 50CHF fine

TM of AZERBAIJAN NATIONAL TEAM - KOZINSKY!I Vitalii - 10136843944

100CHF fine

Art. 2.12.007 - 8.1

Failing to respect the instructions of the organiser or commissaires

T.M. NSJBI VICTORIA SPORTS CYCLING TEAM - GALDONEZ Rayzon - 10137264882
100CHEF fine

TM of ROMANIA NATIONAL TEAM - GEORGIADIS Georgios - 10009738982
200CHF

Art. 2.12.007 - 8.3

Throwing of objects in a careless or dangerous manner onto the road or spectators
Bib number 15 - BEREZNYAK Aleksandr - SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM - 10036058217
100CHF fine and -5 UCI points

Bib 63 - BEZRUCHKO Nikita - ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS - 10111610406
100CHEF fine and -5 UCI points

Art. 2.12.007 - 8.1

Failing to respect the instructions of the organiser or commissaires
DS de BATAIA BRIGADE - BEYSENS Herman - 10077472971
200CHF fine

The commissaires panel
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